O 00 N OO 1 B W N P =

W NN NNNNNNNNRIERRREPRRPR P R R
O VW0 N O U B WNPREPROWOOWNOOOUDI™WNLPERL O

®no
NENUX EBITEHWIM CEPTEEBUY
KAPMEHKO AAHWUWN CEPTEEBMY
Conoptok Tumodeit AnekcaHaposmy
Kpusenb KapuHa CaH)KapoBHa
LWnapes Hukonaw Uropesuny
OcmaHos Kepnm HapumaHosuy
KNOC ANNEKCAHAP BTAANMUPOBUY
KysHeuosa NHHa HuKonaesHa
ladapos MN3eT Inbaaposuy
Koponbuyk Hukmnta Anekceesmy
OYBENHA AHHA CEPTEEBHA
KOpyeHKo AHTOH HOpbesuy
JNora Aptém PomaHoBuMY
MycTtadaes ImpaH ApceHoBUY
Mpwnyukuii AnekcaHap Uropesumy
MycTtadaeBa Ynbkepa A3n3oBHa
BbIKOBCKAA ANNEKCAHPA CEPTEEBHA
Opemntora AHactacua OnerosHa
[JeHvncnamos 3aem Aipgeposuy
bynbluesa AHxennka NropesHa
BapakcuHa Enunsaseta BuktoposHa
HaymeHko Muxann AHgpeesuy
KOPOJIEB MUXAW/T AIEKCAHZPOBUY
Bnarknesckmin Aptem BukToposmy
PabueHko Hukuta Cepreesuy
YmepoBa dnbBmpa ANMMOBHA
LWymcknit Erop EBreHbeBmy
Wapwunosa Cadpune KammnosHa
KoutoHaitte Banepua MiBaHoBHa
CroBbyH AHacTacua MiBaHOBHaA

CpeaHuii 6an
4,25
4,867
4,842
4,824
4,824
4,813
4,75
4,714
4,667
4,588
4,533
4,5
4,471
4,462
4,438
4,438
4,438
4,4
4,375
4,375
4,353
4,353
4,313
4,294
4,267
4,267
4,267
4,267
4,267
4,25

Nobrota
MepBooyepenHasn
Het
Het
Het
Het
Het
Het
Het
Het
Het
Het
Het
Het
Het
Het
Het
Het
Het
Het
Het
Het
Het
Het
Het
Het
Het
Het
Het
Het
Het

bann3a U4 OpuruHan pOKymeHTa
0 [a
Het
[a
Het
Het
Het
Het
Het
Het
Het
Het
Het
[a
[a
Het
[a
Het
Het
Het
Het
Het
Het
Het
Het
Het
Het
Het
Het
Het
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Het

Cornacwme c ENIY
[a
Het

(He 3apaHo)
(He 3apaHo)
(He 3apaHo)
(He 3apaHo)
(He 3apaHo)
(He 3apaHo)
(He 3apaHo)
(He 3apaHo)
(He 3apaHO)
(He 3apaHo)
(He 3apaHo)
[a
(He 3apgaHo)
(He 3apaHo)
(He 3apaHo)
(He 3apaHo)
(He 3apaHo)
(He 3apaHo)
(He 3apaHo)
(He 3apaHo)
Ja
(He 3apaHo)
(He 3apaHo)
(He 3apaHo)
(He 3apaHo)
(He 3apaHo)
Ja

(He 3apaHo)



31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

LLlesuoBa TatbAHa AHApeeBHaA
®danbko Kupunn AnekcaHgposuy
PUTOPLEB KMPWUIT AHOPEEBNY

KUCEZIEHKO AJIUCA BTAAVMMUPOBHA

basankuH OMmntpuii EBreHbesuy
MamoHToB UrHaT BukToposuy
Oblvék Erop Onerosuy

CoKkon EBreHnin Hukonaesmuy
Mactyxos Bnagmncnas Buktoposuy
Bawyk MBaH AHapeeBuy

Ocunuyk AmuTtpuii Banepuesny
MwuxnunH Erop Muxaitnosuy
Abaynnaes PycnaH CagpeaanHoBmY
MeTpyxuH Hukuta Uropesuy
UunuepkoBcknin Fne6 Onerosmy
CAJTKAHOB CEMAP CEMPOBUNY
CunpopeHko borgaH Masnosuy
KyaeHko Makcum AHgpeeBuy
Bopobbes faHunn CTaHMcNaBoOBUY
KoposuH daHnnn AHgpeesuy
Edpemos Hukuta Cepreesuny
Fnotos Aptem MakcmmoBsuy
AmeTka Myctada Myrapemosuy
COKO/N10B POMAH HUKONTAEBMY
Muannuyk NeaH Cepreesny
Anves SckeHaep PycnaHosumy
dunatos Knpunn Banepmnesny
HemeHywmin Oner Nnbuy
JNbiceHKo EBreHnin AnekcaHaposmy
TpanesHukos [aHun Bacnabesuy
bypayeHko Bnagnmup AHppeesny

4,25
4,188
4,188
4,188
4,176
4,133
4,125
4,125
4,118
4,118
4,118
4,118
4,111
4,111
4,067
4,067
4,067
4,063
4,059
4,059
4,059

3,944
3,941
3,941
3,882
3,882
3,875
3,842

Het
Het
Het
Het
Het
Het
Het
Het
Het
Het
Het
Het
Het
Het
Het
Het
Het
Het
Het
Het
Het
Het
Het
Het
Het
Het
Het
Het
Het
Het
Het
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Het
Het
Het
Het
[a

Het
Het
Het
[a

Het
Het
Het
Het
Het
Het
Het
Het
[a

[a

Het
[a

Het
[a

Het
Het
Het
Het
[a

[a

[a

Het

[a
(He 3apaHo)
(He 3apaHo)
Het
(He 3apaHo)
Ja
(He 3apaHo)
(He 3apaHo)
(He 3apaHo)
(He 3apaHo)
(He 3apaHo)
(He 3apaHO)
(He 3apaHo)
(He 3apaHo)
(He 3apaHo)
(He 3apgaHo)
(He 3apaHo)
(He 3apaHo)
(He 3apaHo)
(He 3apaHo)
[a
(He 3apaHo)
(He 3apaHo)
(He 3apaHo)
[a
(He 3apaHo)
(He 3apaHo)
(He 3apaHo)
(He 3apaHo)
(He 3apaHO)
(He 3apaHo)



62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

Cetmypatos CentmypaT dNbgapoBumy
HaropHbin JaHuun Hukonaesny
COMOB Kupunn Buktoposuy
FatunanH Bnagumup Bnagnmunposuy
Kynaunk AnekcaHgpa AnekceesHa
3axapoBa AHrennHa AnekceeBHa
LWanbirmH Aptem AnekcaHaposuy
AdoHuH JaHnn PomaHoBuY
bnowaHesuny Kupunn BaneHTuHoBMY
Kpyna 3ayapa lNpuropbesuny
AHnnees Amutpuii Cepreesmy
KopAasnH Makcum EsreHbesuny
AkoByeHKo Amutpuin Cepreesny
PbIBAJIKO APTEM CTAHUC/TABOBUY
lFonbiwes Makcum Butanbesumy
Kosapesos Anekceit Onerosuy
BaTtamaHtoKk Erop Aptemosud
MakypwH Butanuii Onerosuy
MnbKoB [leHnc AnekcaHapoBmy
Napukos Hukuta Cepreesuy
rOPBYHOB AMUTPUIN ONErOBUY
YKkpauHel, AnekcaHap Muxaiinosmy
Awpanos Erop KOHCTaHTMHOBWUY
LWesuyk JaHnn AHaToNbeBUY
CbIYEB NMETP NETPOBUY
AmeToB Xanut PugBaHoBumY
JlomakunH Bayecnas HOpbesuny
PbibbaAH AHApei AHapeeBuy
JlntenHoB borpaH Apocnasosuny
LUblraHkoB Makcum AnekcaHapoBsuy
Tonopos AHTOH Cepreesuu

3,842
3,833
3,824
3,813
3,813
3,8
3,786
3,765
3,75
3,75
3,75
3,75
3,733
3,733
3,722
3,706
3,688
3,647
3,643
3,625
3,625
3,611
3,533
3,471
3,412
3,389
3,357
3,273
3,267
3,267
3,25

Het
Het
Het
Het
Het
MpenmyuwiecTseHHan
Het
Het
Het
Het
Het
Het
Het
Het
Het
Het
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Het
Het
Het
Het
Het
Het
Het
Het
Het
Het
Het
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Het
Het
Het
Het
Het
Het
Het
Het
Het
Het
Het
Het
Het
Het
Het
[a

Het
[a

[a

Het
Het
Het
[a

Het
Het
Het
Het
Het
Het
Het
Het

(He 3apaHo)
(He 3apaHo)
Ja
(He 3apaHo)
(He 3apaHo)
(He 3apaHo)
(He 3apaHo)
(He 3apaHo)
(He 3apaHo)
(He 3apaHo)
(He 3apaHo)
(He 3apaHO)
(He 3apaHo)
(He 3apaHo)
(He 3apaHo)
(He 3apgaHo)
(He 3apaHo)
(He 3apaHo)
(He 3apaHo)
Ja
[a
(He 3apaHo)
[a
(He 3apaHo)
(He 3apaHo)
(He 3apaHo)
(He 3apaHo)
(He 3apaHo)
(He 3apaHo)
(He 3apaHO)
(He 3apaHo)



93 Banees Makapum Makapnumosuy 3,25 Het 0 Het (He 3apaHo)



